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AGEN LA GARENNE
AUTEUIL
AGEN LA GARENNE
AUTEUIL
AGEN LA GARENNE
AUTEUIL
AGEN LA GARENNE
AUTEUIL
LAVAL
AUTEUIL
LAVAL
AUTEUIL
LAVAL
AUTEUIL
LAVAL

13:40
13:58
14:15
14:33
14:50
15:15
15:32
15:50
16:07
16:25
16:42
17:00
17:17
17:35
17:52

-« Kwinta

-« Kwinta

1 555 zt

3 044 zt

1 555 zt

3 044 zt

Typy dziennikarzy na dzien: 15-02-2025
Nrgon.  Tor  Godz. Ty

Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia

10-8-11-4-7-1-6
4-3-2-1-6
11-10-9-6-8-5
2-3-8-7
5-4-6-1-8-9-14
13-1-8-9-14-4-10-3
7-3-4-13-6-8-5
6-8-3-7-10
12-6-14-2-7-13-8-4
6-5-13-14-18-8-7-2
2-4-13-3-12-11-16-5
2-8-4-3
4-3-8-7-6-11-9-15
3-2-11-7-15-6-14-13
8-16-6-12-7-13-10-9



